Program :
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Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

The Following Candidates who appeared in B.Tech. end semester examinations held in EVEN-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have passthe

final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or mor e credits. The denominator in all casesis 228 credits.

Branch : Bio Technology - Department of Bio Technology

Sr.No.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Name

AKSHAY VERMA

ASHISH KUMAR CHOUDHARY

ASHOK KUMAR
DEEPAK SAINI
JASPREET SINGH
JAYASHREE

MANISH KUMAR YADAV
MUNISH CHHABRA
NAWANG LENDUP TARGAY
PARAG DHINGRA
PARNNIKA

RAGHAV TANGRI
ROHAN BHOGRA

SAAD KHAN

SAHIL ROHILLA
SAURABH VIRDI
SHAILENDER KUMAR
SHEFALI NARANG

Roll No.

2K10/BT/01
2K10/BT/02
2K10/BT/03
2K10/BT/04
2K10/BT/05
2K10/BT/06
2K10/BT/07
2K10/BT/08
2K10/BT/09
2K10/BT/10
2K10/BT/11
2K10/BT/12
2K10/BT/13
2K10/BT/14
2K10/BT/15
2K10/BT/16
2K10/BT/17
2K10/BT/18

Namein

& FHAT
A HAR Tty
M FAR
quer Al
ELEICET
ST

AN HAR Tled

9

A BIEET
aier folega drar
TRIET ERRT
gfoTer

TEq dledl S
qgeT HERT
ESIGERCIE)
aifger Afger
Hiver fadr
ey FAX
ATl AT

Hindi TC
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
236
240
236
240
240
232
236
236
232
240

CPI

64.44
83.47
62.69
64.20
72.84
66.45
69.37
83.09
57.14
72.21
71.79
77.79
66.21
60.36
56.20
70.13
56.70
72.56

Division

First Class

First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class with distinction
Second Class

First Class

First Class

First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class

Second Class

First Class

Second Class

First Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 04/10/2014

OSD(Results)

Deputy/Controller of Examinations:
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19 UJWAL RAHEJA 2K10/BT/20 3sotael ol 240 75.38  First Classwith distinction

fasa i
20 VISHRUT SINGH 2K10/BT/21 232 63.87 First Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 04/10/2014 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 2/2




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

The Following Candidates who appeared in B.Tech. end semester examinations held in EVEN-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have passthe

final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or mor e credits. The denominator in all casesis 228 credits.

Branch : Electrical & Electronics Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr.No.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Name

ABHINAV CHAUHAN
ABHISHEK
ABHISHEK KANAUJA
ABHISHEK SINGH
ADITYA KAVIA
AKHIL AGARWAL
AKHIL PRATAP SINGH
AKSHAY KUMAR
AMAN CHOUDHARY
AMAN SAMAIYAR
AMIT KUMAR

ANUJ SINGH
ANWESHA PAL
ARNAB MAITY
CHANK NARAYAN
CHETAN MEENA
DEEPANK GUPTA
DEEPANKAR

Roll No.

2K10/EL/O1
2K10/EL/02
2K10/EL/03
2K10/EL/05
2K10/EL/06
2K10/EL/07
2K10/EL/08
2K10/EL/09
2K10/EL/10
2K10/EL/11
2K10/EL/12
2K10/EL/13
2K10/EL/14
2K10/EL/15
2K10/EL/17
2K10/EL/18
2K10/EL/20
2K10/EL/21

Name in Hindi TC

240

3iffeg e 240
EIERED 236
3ifaNs waAiforar 240
fass g 236
snfeca wfaar 236
@ 3rrarar 240
f@e gam &g 240
3ETT HAR 240
AT AR 240
3T THIR 240
HAT FAR 240
gt g 236
3eaWl 91t 240
g Asfa 240
T ARTIOT 240
AqdeT Hom 240
&rqieh a[edr 240
ARGy 240

CPI

70.63
62.21
62.36
62.96
58.97
68.59
76.22
88.93
79.27
71.53
63.75
56.00
77.01
77.28
69.29
65.07
66.05
61.48

Division

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

Second Class

First Class

First Class with distinction
First Class with distinction
First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class

Second Class

First Class with distinction
First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 04/10/2014

OSD(Results)

Deputy/Controller of Examinations:
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Program :

Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

The Following Candidates who appeared in B.Tech. end semester examinations held in EVEN-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have passthe

final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or mor e credits. The denominator in all casesis 228 credits.

Branch : Electrical & Electronics Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr.No.

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Name

DEVESH KUMAR MONGA
DIGVIJAY GUSAIN
DINESH JOSHI

GAURAV SINGH

HARSH MEHTA
JAGDISH PRASAD

JAl PRAKASH SACHDEVA
JASPREET SINGH

JYOTI

KAMALDEEP SINGH
KANWAL DEEP

KARAN BATHLA
KSHITIJ MAHESHWARI
MADHVENDRA PRATAP

MOHAMMAD JUNAID AKHTAR

MONIKA TOMAR
NISHANT KAMAL
NITESH CHAUDHARY

Roll No.

2K10/EL/22
2K10/EL/23
2K10/EL/25
2K10/EL/26
2K10/EL/29
2K10/EL/30
2K10/EL/31
2K10/EL/32
2K10/EL/33
2K10/EL/35
2K10/EL/36
2K10/EL/37
2K10/EL/38
2K10/EL/39
2K10/EL/40
2K10/EL/41
2K10/EL/43
2K10/EL/45

Name in Hindi TC

240

S HFAR AT 240
RfFasr aarg 240
feater el 240
aika g 236
&Y Agar 240
TG gTE 240
ST YR Fdear 236
Sada &g aralt 240
A 240
FAKT g 240
Had a9 234
e Feer 240
fafasr Ageadr 236
ATEdE 9dTT 240
AIgFAE Seie IHEN 236
Arfere aFR 236
GG 240
foraer aterdr 240

CPI

68.31
68.21
85.14
57.09
69.29
63.86
60.22
74.84
64.60
63.11
54.54
63.50
64.92
69.92
59.56
67.17
63.20
73.17

Division

First Class
First Class
First Class with distinction
Second Class
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class
Second Class
First Class
First Class
First Class
Second Class
First Class
First Class

First Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 04/10/2014

OSD(Results)

Deputy/Controller of Examinations:
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Program :

Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

The Following Candidates who appeared in B.Tech. end semester examinations held in EVEN-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have passthe

final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or mor e credits. The denominator in all casesis 228 credits.

Branch : Electrical & Electronics Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr.No.

37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Name

NNS ROHIT

PARTH CHADHA
PAWAN KUMAR SAH
PRAKHAR MALHOTRA
PRATEEK JINDAL
PRERNA MODI
PRERNA SABHARWALL
RAJESH SHAHWAN
RISHAV BANSAL
ROHIT

SACHIN WADHAWAN
SAJAL CHOUDHARY
SANCHIT KUMAR
SAURABH SHARMA
SHIKHAR JOHAR
SHYAM KUMAR
SUSHANT KUMAR SINGH
TANUJ RAWAT

Roll No.

2K10/EL/46
2K10/EL/47
2K10/EL/48
2K10/EL/49
2K10/EL/50
2K10/EL/51
2K10/EL/52
2K10/EL/55
2K10/EL/56
2K10/EL/57
2K10/EL/58
2K10/EL/59
2K10/EL/60
2K10/EL/61
2K10/EL/62
2K10/EL/63
2K10/EL/64
2K10/EL/65

Name in Hindi TC

240

T 0.7 Ufgd 240
a1 gger 240
9a HAR A 240
q@ Heghm 240
g foiger 232
QIO HEY 240
RO FeRaTer 240
TSTeT QMMEdTeT 240
Rera sqa 240
AT 236
afasT gurae 240
Hotol ARy 236
FRa HAR 236
e erAT 240
forex Stex 240
ATH HFAR 240
gard HAR g 240
oot Tad 240

CPI

73.02
67.29
58.63
62.23
62.61
74.70
75.94
61.21
70.40
59.40
72.60
62.71
62.11
66.08
63.76
62.52
72.38
76.27

Division

First Class
First Class
Second Class
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class with distinction
First Class
First Class
Second Class
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class

First Class with distinction

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 04/10/2014

OSD(Results)

Deputy/Controller of Examinations:
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Program : Bachelor of Technology

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

TUSHAR KUMAR

UTKARSH GARG

UTKARSH RAHEJA
UTKARSH SATYAWADI
VAIBHAV

VAIBHAV MITTAL

VIDHI TUTEJA

VIJAYENDRA SINGH THAKUR
VIRENDRA

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

2K10/EL/66
2K10/EL/67
2K10/EL/68
2K10/EL/69
2K10/EL/70
2K10/EL/71
2K10/EL/72
2K10/EL/73
2K10/EL/74

JIR /AR
3ehy et
3y Tgoll
3y HegareT
CECH

319 fAcder
fafer geaT
fasrdls g o1t
m

240
236
240
240
240
240
240
240
240

75.94
59.73
79.74
72.61
66.48
63.25
61.91
66.34

61.58

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

First Class with distinction
Second Class

First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 04/10/2014 OSD(Results)

Deputy/Controller of Examinations:
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