

### (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The Following Candidates who appeared in B.Tech. end semester examinations held in EVEN-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or more credits. The denominator in all cases is 228 credits.

final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or more credits. The denominator in all cases is 228 credits.

r.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CPI	Division
				240		
1	AKSHAY VERMA	2K10/BT/01	अक्षय वर्मा	240	64.44	First Class
2	ASHISH KUMAR CHOUDHARY	2K10/BT/02	आशीष कुमार चौधरी	240	83.47	First Class with distinction
3	ASHOK KUMAR	2K10/BT/03	अशोक कुमार	240	62.69	First Class
4	DEEPAK SAINI	2K10/BT/04	दीपक सैनी	240	64.20	First Class
5	JASPREET SINGH	2K10/BT/05	जसप्रीत सिंह	240	72.84	First Class
6	JAYASHREE	2K10/BT/06	जयाश्री	240	66.45	First Class
7	MANISH KUMAR YADAV	2K10/BT/07	मनीष कुमार यादव	240	69.37	First Class
8	MUNISH CHHABRA	2K10/BT/08	मुनीष छाबड़ा	240	83.09	First Class with distinction
9	NAWANG LENDUP TARGAY	2K10/BT/09	नवांग लिन्डुप तारगे	236	57.14	Second Class
10	PARAG DHINGRA	2K10/BT/10	पराग ढींगरा	240	72.21	First Class
11	PARNNIKA	2K10/BT/11	पर्णिका	236	71.79	First Class
12	RAGHAV TANGRI	2K10/BT/12	राघव तान्ग ड़ी	240	77.79	First Class with distinction
13	ROHAN BHOGRA	2K10/BT/13	रोहन भोगरा	240	66.21	First Class
14	SAAD KHAN	2K10/BT/14	साद खान	232	60.36	First Class
15	SAHIL ROHILLA	2K10/BT/15	साहिल रोहिला	236	56.20	Second Class
16	SAURABH VIRDI	2K10/BT/16	सौरभ विरदी	236	70.13	First Class
17	SHAILENDER KUMAR	2K10/BT/17	शैलेंदर कुमार	232	56.70	Second Class
18	SHEFALI NARANG	2K10/BT/18	शैफाली नारंग	240	72.56	First Class

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 04/10/2014 OSD(Results) \_\_\_\_\_



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

#### **Program : Bachelor of Technology**

19	UJJWAL RAHEJA	2K10/BT/20	उज्जवल रहेजा	240	75.38	First Class with distinction
20	VISHRUT SINGH	2K10/BT/21	विश्रुत सिंह	232	63.87	First Class

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



### (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The Following Candidates who appeared in B.Tech. end semester examinations held in EVEN-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the

final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or more credits. The denominator in all cases is 228 credits.	

Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CPI	Division
1.110.	Name	Kon No.	Ivalle ili Illidi	-	CII	Division
				240		
1	ABHINAV CHAUHAN	2K10/EL/01	अभिनव चौहान	240	70.63	First Class
2	ABHISHEK	2K10/EL/02	अभिषेक	236	62.21	First Class
3	ABHISHEK KANAUJIA	2K10/EL/03	अभिषेक कनौजिया	240	62.36	First Class
4	ABHISHEK SINGH	2K10/EL/05	अभिषेक सिंह	236	62.96	First Class
5	ADITYA KAVIA	2K10/EL/06	आदित्य कविया	236	58.97	Second Class
6	AKHIL AGARWAL	2K10/EL/07	अखिल अग्रवाल	240	68.59	First Class
7	AKHIL PRATAP SINGH	2K10/EL/08	अखिल प्रताप सिंह	240	76.22	First Class with distinction
8	AKSHAY KUMAR	2K10/EL/09	अक्षय कुमार	240	88.93	First Class with distinction
9	AMAN CHOUDHARY	2K10/EL/10	अमन चौधरी	240	79.27	First Class with distinction
10	AMAN SAMAIYAR	2K10/EL/11	अमन समैयार	240	71.53	First Class
11	AMIT KUMAR	2K10/EL/12	अमित कुमार	240	63.75	First Class
12	ANUJ SINGH	2K10/EL/13	अनुज सिंह	236	56.00	Second Class
13	ANWESHA PAL	2K10/EL/14	अन्वेषा पाल	240	77.01	First Class with distinction
14	ARNAB MAITY	2K10/EL/15	अर्णब माईति	240	77.28	First Class with distinction
15	CHANK NARAYAN	2K10/EL/17	चंक नारायण	240	69.29	First Class
16	CHETAN MEENA	2K10/EL/18	चेतन मीणा	240	65.07	First Class
17	DEEPANK GUPTA	2K10/EL/20	दीपांक गुप्ता	240	66.05	First Class
18	DEEPANKAR	2K10/EL/21	दीपांकर	240	61.48	First Class

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 04/10/2014 OSD(Results)



Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

# (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The Following Candidates who appeared in B.Tech. end semester examinations held in EVEN-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or more credits. The denominator in all cases is 228 credits.

Branch:	Electrical &	& Electronics	<b>Engineering</b> -	Department	of Electrical Engineering

Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CPI	Division
				240		
19	DEVESH KUMAR MONGA	2K10/EL/22	देवेश कुमार मोंगा	240	68.31	First Class
20	DIGVIJAY GUSAIN	2K10/EL/23	दिग्विजय गुसाईं	240	68.21	First Class
21	DINESH JOSHI	2K10/EL/25	दिनेश जोशी	240	85.14	First Class with distinction
22	GAURAV SINGH	2K10/EL/26	गौरव सिंह	236	57.09	Second Class
23	HARSH MEHTA	2K10/EL/29	हर्ष मेहता	240	69.29	First Class
24	JAGDISH PRASAD	2K10/EL/30	जगदीश प्रसाद	240	63.86	First Class
25	JAI PRAKASH SACHDEVA	2K10/EL/31	जय प्रकाश सचदेवा	236	60.22	First Class
26	JASPREET SINGH	2K10/EL/32	जसप्रीत सिंह नार्ली	240	74.84	First Class
27	JYOTI	2K10/EL/33	ज्योति	240	64.60	First Class
28	KAMALDEEP SINGH	2K10/EL/35	कमलदीप सिंह	240	63.11	First Class
29	KANWAL DEEP	2K10/EL/36	कंवल दीप	234	54.54	Second Class
30	KARAN BATHLA	2K10/EL/37	करन बाटला	240	63.50	First Class
31	KSHITIJ MAHESHWARI	2K10/EL/38	क्षितिज महेश्वरी	236	64.92	First Class
32	MADHVENDRA PRATAP	2K10/EL/39	माधवेंद्र प्रताप	240	69.92	First Class
33	MOHAMMAD JUNAID AKHTAR	2K10/EL/40	मोहम्मद जुनैद अख़्तर	236	59.56	Second Class
34	MONIKA TOMAR	2K10/EL/41	मोनिका तोमर	236	67.17	First Class
35	NISHANT KAMAL	2K10/EL/43	निशांत कमल	240	63.20	First Class
36	NITESH CHAUDHARY	2K10/EL/45	नितेश चौधरी	240	73.17	First Class

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 04/10/2014 OSD(Results) \_\_\_\_\_



# (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The Following Candidates who appeared in B.Tech. end semester examinations held in EVEN-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or more credits. The denominator in all cases is 228 credits.

#### Branch: Electrical & Electronics Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CPI	Division
				240		
37	NNS ROHIT	2K10/EL/46	एन.एन.एस रोहित	240	73.02	First Class
38	PARTH CHADHA	2K10/EL/47	पार्थ चड्ढा	240	67.29	First Class
39	PAWAN KUMAR SAH	2K10/EL/48	पवन कुमार साह	240	58.63	Second Class
40	PRAKHAR MALHOTRA	2K10/EL/49	प्रखर मल्होत्रा	240	62.23	First Class
41	PRATEEK JINDAL	2K10/EL/50	प्रतीक जिंदल	232	62.61	First Class
42	PRERNA MODI	2K10/EL/51	प्रेरणा मोदी	240	74.70	First Class
43	PRERNA SABHARWALL	2K10/EL/52	प्रेरणा सभरवाल	240	75.94	First Class with distinction
44	RAJESH SHAHWAN	2K10/EL/55	राजेश शाहवान	240	61.21	First Class
45	RISHAV BANSAL	2K10/EL/56	रिशव बंसल	240	70.40	First Class
46	ROHIT	2K10/EL/57	रोहित	236	59.40	Second Class
47	SACHIN WADHAWAN	2K10/EL/58	सचिन वधावन	240	72.60	First Class
48	SAJAL CHOUDHARY	2K10/EL/59	सजल चौधरी	236	62.71	First Class
49	SANCHIT KUMAR	2K10/EL/60	संचित कुमार	236	62.11	First Class
50	SAURABH SHARMA	2K10/EL/61	सौरभ शर्मा	240	66.08	First Class
51	SHIKHAR JOHAR	2K10/EL/62	शिखर जौहर	240	63.76	First Class
52	SHYAM KUMAR	2K10/EL/63	श्याम कुमार	240	62.52	First Class
53	SUSHANT KUMAR SINGH	2K10/EL/64	सुशांत कुमार सिंह	240	72.38	First Class
54	TANUJ RAWAT	2K10/EL/65	तनुज रावत	240	76.27	First Class with distinction

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 04/10/2014 OSD(Results)



### (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

#### Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

#### No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

#### **Program: Bachelor of Technology**

5.	5	TUSHAR KUMAR	2K10/EL/66	तुषार कुमार	240	75.94	First Class with distinction
5	6	UTKARSH GARG	2K10/EL/67	उत्कर्ष गर्ग	236	59.73	Second Class
5	7	UTKARSH RAHEJA	2K10/EL/68	उत्कर्ष रहेजा	240	79.74	First Class with distinction
5	8	UTKARSH SATYAWADI	2K10/EL/69	उत्कर्ष सत्यवादी	240	72.61	First Class
5	9	VAIBHAV	2K10/EL/70	वैभव	240	66.48	First Class
6	0	VAIBHAV MITTAL	2K10/EL/71	वैभव मित्तल	240	63.25	First Class
6	1	VIDHI TUTEJA	2K10/EL/72	विधि दुटेजा	240	61.91	First Class
6	2	VIJAYENDRA SINGH THAKUR	2K10/EL/73	विजयेंद्र सिंह ठाकुर	240	66.34	First Class
6	3	VIRENDRA	2K10/EL/74	वीरेन्द्र	240	61.58	First Class

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.